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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

6,1123,0743,038

676361315

25916

18810

361620

522230

703931

1357164

223112111

346176170

405203202

487245242

544273271

591286305

560276284

330163167

307157150

381198183

413212201

513247266

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.002,056

1.0221

14.40296

84.581,739

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.002,142

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.69229

0.000

9.99214

0.000

79.321,699

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.002,142

0.000

0.4710

1.7337

0.143

1.6836

95.992,056

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber


	Female
	Male
	0-4
	5-9
	10-14
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	45-49
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